Peripheral Pushable Embolization Coils
Selection Guide
Dacron is a trademark of Invista, Inc.
VORTX™-18, VORTX™-18 DIAMOND SHAPED, STRAIGHT-18, FIGURE 8-18, MULTI-LOOP-18,
COMPLEX HELICAL-18 FIBERED PLATINUM COILS
COIL PUSHER-16
Prior to use, please see the complete Directions for Use for more information on Indications, Contraindications, Warnings,
Precautions, Adverse Events and Operator’s Instructions.

To order product or for more
information, contact Customer
Service at 1.888.272.1001
© 2010 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
90629431  SEP10
Coils to fit a wide variety of needs.
All Pushable Coils referenced in this brochure are approved for Peripheral Vascular Use only.
Illustration provided by Boston Scientific Corporation. Illustration not necessarily to scale.
Renegade STC-18 Microcatheters
            STRAIGHT TIP 90-DEGREE ANGLED TIP
  Order  Order Usable/Distal Proximal/Distal Proximal/Distal
 UPN Number UPN Number Length (cm) O.D. (F) I.D. (in)
  M001181250 18-125 M001181270 18-127 105/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
   M001181260 18-126 M001181280 18-128 105/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
   M001181310 18-131 M001181330 18-133 130/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
   M001181320 18-132 M001181340 18-134 130/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
   M001181370 18-137 M001181390 18-139 150/20 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
   M001181380 18-138 M001181400 18-140 150/30 3.0/2.4 .021/.021
Microcatheter Compatibility

Key: Total Length (cm)/O.D. (in) / Distal Tip O.D. (in)
Closed shepherd’s hook
intended to address the
risk of catching glove
Extended
sheath taper
engineered for
an improved fit
New component holder designed
for control and ease of use
smoother introduction
into a microcatheter
Extended plunger
length designed for
coil advancement
 M0013822040 382204 4mm 3.7mm 41mm
M0013822060 382206 6mm 6.7mm 80mm
VortX-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Upn
Order number
Maximum
Diameter
length
Unrestrained
length in
introducer
M0013812030 381203 3mm 2.5mm 22mm
M0013812040 381204 4mm 4.0mm 42mm
M0013812050 381205 5mm 5.5mm 60mm
M0013812060 381206 6mm 6.5mm 85mm
Multi-Loop-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Upn
Order number
Maximum
Diameter
length
Unrestrained
length in
introducer
M0013120430 312043 4mm 7.0mm 30mm
Figure 8-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Upn
Order number
Maximum
Diameter
length
Unrestrained
length in
introducer
M0013120210 312021 2mm 5.0mm 10mm
Complex Helical-18 Fibered Platinum Coils length            length in
Upn Order number Diameter(Max) Unrestrained introducer
M0013120220 312022  4mm  4.0mm 20mm
M0013120330 312033  6mm  6.0mm 30mm
M0013120440 312044  7mm 10.0mm 40mm
M0013120550 312055  8mm 12.0mm 50mm
M0013120660 312066 10mm 14.0mm 60mm
M0013120770 312077 11mm 17.0mm 70mm
Straight 8-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
VortX®-35 Vascular Occlusion Coils
Maximum length length in
Upn Order number Diameter Unrestrained introducer
M0013732040 373204 4mm 4.0mm 30mm
M0013733050 373305 5mm 4.5mm 35mm
M0013733060 373306 6mm 5.0mm 53mm
M0013733070 373307 7mm 5.5mm 67mm
Note: Boston Scientific 0.035”” Pushable Coils are compatible with 0.035””
guidewire compatible catheters with a minimum ID of 0.038””.
Boston Scientific Embolization Coils ...
Providing Flexibility and
Reliability in Patient Care!
Illustration provided by Boston Scientific Corporation. Illustration not necessarily to scale.
M0013822050 382205 5mm 5.5mm 58mm
M0014012160 401216 177/.016/.018
M0013822030 382203 3mm 3.3mm 23mm
Upn
Order number
Maximum
Diameter
length
Unrestrained
length in
introducer
M0013120020 312002 Straight 2.0mm 2mm
M0013120050 312005 Straight 5.0mm 5mm